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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

Advanced Drainage Systems 

Maribel Martin 

115 N West Crown Point Road 

Winter Garden, FL 34787 

407-554-0046 

maribel.martin@ads-pipe.com 

 

AquaShield 

Louan Tillman 

2733 Kanasita Drive, Ste 111 

Hixson, TN 37343 

423-870-8888 

louant@comcast.net 

Bio Clean 

Mia Chism 

398 Via El Centro 

Oceanside, CA 92058 

469-571-6747 

mia.chism@forterrabp.com 

Coastal Construction Products 

Yon Hammel 

3401 Philips Hwy 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

855-877-3636 

yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 

 

CULTEC 

Gina Carolan 

PO Box 280 

Brookfield, CT 06804 

203-775-4416 

gcarolan@cultec.com 

Georgia Water Tanks 

Richard Hanson 

3577 Chamblee Tucker Road, A223 

Atlanta, GA 30341 

404-991-0404 

rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com 

Hydro International 

Will Hall 

332 Rockmann Lane SW 

Marietta, GA 30064 

770-380-7749 

whall@hydro-int.com 

 

NPDES Stormwater Training Institute 

Luke Owen 

1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Ste 6 

Suwanee, GA 30024 

678-469-5120 

tlowen@npdestraining.com 

Oldcastle Infrastructure 

Mark Lehnerz 

7000 Central Pkwy, Ste 800 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

800-579-8819 

mark.lehnerz@oldcastle.com 

Red Valve Company 

Alex Gordon 

600 N Bell Avenue 

Carnegie, PA 15106 

412-848-1720 

agordon@redvalve.com 

Silt Saver 

Dave Goff 

1200 Forrester Cemetery Road 

Covington, GA 30014 

770-388-7818 

dave@siltsaver.com 

StormTrap 

Thais Giacomet 

1287 Windham Pkwy 

Romeoville, IL 60446 

815-941-4549 

thaisg@stormtrap.com 

 

United Storm Water 

Lydia Perry 

14000 E Valley Blvd 

Industry, CA 91746 

626-961-9326 

lydia@unitedpumping.com 

 

YSI-A Xylem Brand 

Brad Kingsmore 

116 Madison Park Drive 

Lexington, SC 29072 

704-607-8009 

brad.kingsmore@xyleminc.com 

 

 


